
 

2015 General Classification After Stage 3

5-Day Version
April 14-18, 2015

 



RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 93 THOMAS TURNER  1:59:08.2  2:26:51.4  2:44:09.4 7:10:09.0

2 94 JEREMIAH BISHOP  2:05:08.1  2:25:46.6  2:44:45.5 7:15:40.2

3 84 CORY RIMMER  2:09:54.7  2:34:37.9  2:57:30.7 7:42:03.3

4 92 DAVID FORKNER  2:03:25.1  2:43:48.7  3:02:15.3 7:49:29.1

5 81 WILLIAM HARRISON  2:04:33.8  2:41:37.4  3:10:27.3 7:56:38.5

6 85 ANDRE LANDRY  2:17:42.9  2:56:19.8  3:09:33.8 8:23:36.5

7 96 ERIC INGALSBE  2:22:17.3  2:55:12.5  3:09:36.2 8:27:06.0

8 80 MATTHEW KESECKER  2:35:21.0  3:23:07.8  3:37:56.2 9:36:25.0

9 86 BRENT CROMWELL  2:46:45.9  3:39:08.6  3:42:57.7 10:08:52.2

10 97 MIKE FOLLAND  3:12:29.3  3:34:01.0  3:36:43.6 10:23:13.9

11 98 DAVE GRANT  2:49:08.6  3:54:44.3  4:02:48.1 10:46:41.0

12 89 CURTIS HOYT  2:58:53.5  4:01:50.9  3:49:48.4 10:50:32.8

13 91 NEKO MULALLY  2:57:43.1  3:45:16.4  4:39:03.5 11:22:03.0

14 78 JEFFREY CONLEY  2:55:45.0  4:05:55.8  4:20:24.8 11:22:05.6

15 82 CHRISTOPHER DOBBINS  3:34:11.8  3:47:42.8  4:03:23.3 11:25:17.9

16 193 BURKE SAUNDERS  2:58:02.8  4:19:48.0  4:39:04.2 11:56:55.0

- 83 JONATHAN GARRICK  3:34:03.5 DNS/DNF  4:04:20.2 DNF

- 156 DAVE MORRIS DNS/DNF  4:48:33.3 DNS/DNF DNF

- 159 SAM BENTON DNS/DNF  5:39:19.1 DNS/DNF DNF

- 161 CHRIS KOMANSKI DNS/DNF DNS/DNF  3:38:57.4 DNF

- 155 KURT RAMPTON DNS/DNF DNS/DNF  4:11:30.2 DNF

- 154 MATT RUDY DNS/DNF DNS/DNF  4:21:14.1 DNF

- 158 RAY DOBBINS DNS/DNF DNS/DNF DNS/DNF DNF

OPEN MEN



RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 88 SARA SHEETS  2:27:32.4  3:11:51.7  3:36:02.9 9:15:27.0

2 79 ALLY STACHER  2:26:34.4  3:26:30.9  3:39:33.4 9:32:38.7

3 5 KAYSEE ARMSTRONG  2:29:55.0  3:28:50.6  3:46:21.5 9:45:07.1

4 95 CATHY ZEGLINSKI  2:38:12.2  3:34:14.8  3:53:11.0 10:05:38.0

5 90 VIVIANE FAVERY-COSTA  2:42:29.8  3:36:42.5  3:59:17.3 10:18:29.6

6 2 HEATHER DAVIS  3:14:32.7  4:31:53.1  4:49:21.1 12:35:46.9

RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 73 LANCE JOHNSON  2:19:11.7  3:00:28.1  3:11:21.6 8:31:01.4

2 192 JON STANG  2:21:42.5  3:13:32.5  3:23:42.4 8:58:57.4

3 71 MICHAEL HUDSON  2:21:30.3  3:22:29.7  3:27:05.1 9:11:05.1

4 74 PATRICK MCMAHON  2:34:22.9  3:22:07.1  3:41:26.5 9:37:56.5

5 67 JEFF PLASSMAN  2:30:57.0  3:33:18.5  3:34:21.5 9:38:37.0

6 69 ROBERT DUGGAN  2:46:46.9  3:46:00.8  4:24:33.1 10:57:20.8

7 70 MIKE CARTER  2:56:34.5  3:51:06.3  4:13:46.9 11:01:27.7

8 77 KEVIN ZIRKLE  3:04:48.7  4:31:48.2  4:40:17.3 12:16:54.2

9 72 RICHARD DIETZMAN  3:14:46.1  4:33:29.1  4:34:15.8 12:22:31.0

10 66 JASON LUQUE  2:48:31.2  5:05:22.9  4:55:21.6 12:49:15.7

11 76 CHARLIE GRANT  3:16:57.8  4:51:00.0  4:46:59.5 12:54:57.3

12 75 CHRIS DOCK  3:19:49.4  4:43:31.9  5:22:42.5 13:26:03.8

13 65 ROBERT EISERMAN  3:31:03.8  5:03:46.4  5:13:13.4 13:48:03.6

14 68 KARL HANKIN  3:24:56.3  5:13:04.1  5:49:05.3 14:27:05.7

OPEN WOMEN

MEN 40+



RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 194 JOSH KRATTIGER  2:21:11.8  3:07:05.3  3:17:23.3 8:45:40.4

2 196 DEJAY BIRTCH  2:25:12.0  3:11:10.6  3:29:56.1 9:06:18.7

3 198 SCOTT SMITH  2:24:43.9  3:30:43.9  3:33:03.2 9:28:31.0

4 200 JOE WORSHAM  2:38:14.5  3:52:06.9  3:49:11.3 10:19:32.7

5 195 EVAN PLEWS  2:23:40.3  4:44:26.1  3:16:21.1 10:24:27.5

6 197 STEPHEN JANES  2:45:39.7  3:41:27.2  4:18:04.0 10:45:10.9

RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1  TEAM TIME  2:12:15.0  2:56:51.4  3:17:59.9 8:27:06.3

61 AARON ALBRIGHT  2:12:15.0  2:56:51.4  3:17:59.9 8:27:06.3

 62 GORDON WADSWORTH  2:12:15.0  2:56:51.8  3:18:01.8 8:27:08.6

2 TEAM TIME  2:20:28.7  3:06:41.7  3:25:35.7 8:52:46.1

63 NICK ERHARD  2:20:28.7  3:06:41.7  3:25:35.9 8:52:46.3

64 MATTHEW HIGGINS  2:20:29.6  3:06:47.7  3:25:35.7 8:52:53.0

3 TEAM TIME  2:48:32.7  4:00:17.4  5:15:22.3  12:04:12.4

60 JEFF SHIKAZE  2:48:32.7  4:00:17.4  3:42:16.0 10:31:06.1

59 HAL JUDD  2:48:33.1  4:00:20.3  4:15:22.3 11:04:15.7

DUO

SINGLE SPEED


